Incident
20-0308001
20-0308002
20-0308003
20-0308004
20-0308005
20-0308006
20-0308007
20-0309001
20-0309002
20-0309003
20-0309004
20-0309005
20-0309006
20-0309007
20-0309008
20-0309009
20-0309010
20-0309011
20-0310001
20-0310002
20-0310003
20-0310004
20-0310005
20-0310006
20-0310007
20-0310008
20-0311001
20-0311002
20-0311003
20-0311004
20-0311005
20-0311006
20-0311007
20-0311008
20-0312001
20-0312002

Date
3/8/2020 5:55
3/8/2020 6:00
3/8/2020 6:05
3/8/2020 11:30
3/8/2020 15:44
3/8/2020 17:30
3/8/2020 23:26
3/9/2020 5:00
3/9/2020 5:55
3/9/2020 11:50
3/9/2020 12:15
3/9/2020 13:10
3/9/2020 14:11
3/9/2020 15:19
3/9/2020 15:52
3/9/2020 18:09
3/9/2020 19:57
3/9/2020 22:13
3/10/2020 3:42
3/10/2020 5:40
3/10/2020 11:25
3/10/2020 13:41
3/10/2020 19:11
3/10/2020 19:31
3/10/2020 19:42
3/10/2020 20:37
3/11/2020 2:31
3/11/2020 5:25
3/11/2020 6:00
3/11/2020 14:00
3/11/2020 15:56
3/11/2020 20:31
3/11/2020 20:48
3/11/2020 23:38
3/12/2020 1:59
3/12/2020 5:15

Address
500 BLOCK DEKALB ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
200 BLOCK E NINTH ST
400 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
1000 BLOCK FORD ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST
000 BLOCK E RAMBO ST
900 BLOCK BUSH ST
100 BLOCK WEST SEVENTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
000 BLOCK WEST FIFTH ST
500 BLOCK UNION AVE
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST
800 BLOCK DEKALB ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
200 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK HURST ST
400 BLOCK BUSH ST
800 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
1000 BLOCK FORD ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST
500 BLOCK MILL ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
000 BLOCK FRALEY ST
900 BLOCK DEKALB ST
200 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK CROOKED LAN

Type of Incident
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHER
SERVICE CALLS, VEHICLE/BLDG LOCKOUTS
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
POLICE INFORMATION
SCHOOL FOOT PATROL
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
911 HANG UP CALLS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES,FIRECRA
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
911 HANG UP CALLS
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTES /EXCHANGES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
POLICE INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM VEH.PERSONAL ITEM
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN
SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
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20-0312003
20-0312004
20-0312005
20-0312006
20-0312007
20-0312008
20-0313001
20-0313002
20-0313003
20-0313004
20-0313005
20-0313006
20-0313007
20-0313008
20-0313009
20-0313010
20-0314001
20-0314002
20-0314003
20-0314004
20-0314005
20-0314006
20-0314007
20-0314008
20-0314009
20-0314010
20-0314011
20-0314012
20-0314013
20-0314014

3/12/2020 5:40
3/12/2020 5:45
3/12/2020 12:13
3/12/2020 13:44
3/12/2020 21:29
3/12/2020 23:06
3/13/2020 4:10
3/13/2020 4:30
3/13/2020 8:47
3/13/2020 8:52
3/13/2020 14:45
3/13/2020 16:44
3/13/2020 17:03
3/13/2020 19:25
3/13/2020 21:57
3/13/2020 23:47
3/14/2020 1:21
3/14/2020 3:30
3/14/2020 5:50
3/14/2020 9:00
3/14/2020 10:43
3/14/2020 11:46
3/14/2020 13:43
3/14/2020 14:46
3/14/2020 15:27
3/14/2020 18:01
3/14/2020 19:16
3/14/2020 20:30
3/14/2020 21:50
3/14/2020 22:54

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST

200 BLOCK HURST ST

200 BLOCK E 4TH ST

400 BLOCK GROVE ST

400 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK DEKALB ST

200 BLOCK E 4TH ST

300 BLOCK HURST ST

1100 BLOCK DEKALB ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

300 BLOCK WEST SIXTH ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST

100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

100 BLOCK W EIGHTH ST

100 BLOCK E RAMBO ST

300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
600 BLOCK SUMMIT ST

100 BLOCK E RAMBO ST

000 BLOCK W FRONT ST

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DOMESTIC ESCORTS

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL- SMOKE ALARMS

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTES /EXCHANGES
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO PUBLIC BUILDINGS

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES

POLICE INFORMATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SUICIDE, THREATS AND ATTEMPTS

POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC ACCIDENTS-NO INVEST.REFER AA600
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE




