Incident	Date	Address	Type of Incident
20-0308001	3/8/2020 5:55	500 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0308002	3/8/2020 6:00	000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0308003	3/8/2020 6:05	000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0308004	3/8/2020 11:30	100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST	THEFT-\$50 TO \$200-ALL OTHER
20-0308005	3/8/2020 15:44	200 BLOCK E NINTH ST	SERVICE CALLS, VEHICLE/BLDG LOCKOUTS
20-0308006	3/8/2020 17:30	400 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
20-0308007	3/8/2020 23:26	1000 BLOCK FORD ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-0309001	3/9/2020 5:00	000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0309002	3/9/2020 5:55	200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0309003	3/9/2020 11:50	600 BLOCK BUSH ST	BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
20-0309004	3/9/2020 12:15	000 BLOCK E RAMBO ST	POLICE INFORMATION
20-0309005	3/9/2020 13:10	900 BLOCK BUSH ST	SCHOOL FOOT PATROL
20-0309006	3/9/2020 14:11	100 BLOCK WEST SEVENTH ST	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
20-0309007	3/9/2020 15:19	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	911 HANG UP CALLS
20-0309008	3/9/2020 15:52	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-0309009	3/9/2020 18:09	000 BLOCK WEST FIFTH ST	ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
20-0309010	3/9/2020 19:57	500 BLOCK UNION AVE	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-0309011	3/9/2020 22:13	100 BLOCK W SECOND ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
20-0310001	3/10/2020 3:42	400 BLOCK FORD ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0310002	3/10/2020 5:40	800 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0310003	3/10/2020 11:25	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
20-0310004	3/10/2020 13:41	200 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST	911 HANG UP CALLS
20-0310005	3/10/2020 19:11	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTES /EXCHANGES
20-0310006	3/10/2020 19:31	500 BLOCK HURST ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-0310007	3/10/2020 19:42	400 BLOCK BUSH ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS
20-0310008	3/10/2020 20:37	800 BLOCK DEKALB ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
20-0311001	3/11/2020 2:31	100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
20-0311002	3/11/2020 5:25	1000 BLOCK FORD ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-0311003	3/11/2020 6:00	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	POLICE INFORMATION
20-0311004	3/11/2020 14:00	600 BLOCK BUSH ST	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
20-0311005	3/11/2020 15:56	500 BLOCK MILL ST	THEFT-\$50 TO \$200-FROM VEH.PERSONAL ITEM
20-0311006	3/11/2020 20:31	100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN
20-0311007	3/11/2020 20:48	000 BLOCK FRALEY ST	SERVICE CALLCHECK WELLBEING
20-0311008	3/11/2020 23:38	900 BLOCK DEKALB ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
20-0312001	3/12/2020 1:59	200 BLOCK E FOURTH ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-0312002	3/12/2020 5:15	000 BLOCK CROOKED LAN	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MAR 17 AM 8:04

20-0312003 20-0312004 20-0312005 20-0312006 20-0312007 20-0313001 20-0313002 20-0313003 20-0313004 20-0313005 20-0313006 20-0313007 20-0313008 20-0313009 20-0313009 20-0313010	3/12/2020 5:40 3/12/2020 5:45 3/12/2020 12:13 3/12/2020 13:44 3/12/2020 21:29 3/12/2020 23:06 3/13/2020 4:10 3/13/2020 4:30 3/13/2020 8:47 3/13/2020 8:52 3/13/2020 14:45 3/13/2020 16:44 3/13/2020 17:03 3/13/2020 19:25 3/13/2020 21:57 3/13/2020 23:47	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 300 BLOCK W FOURTH ST 000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST 400 BLOCK FORD ST 200 BLOCK HURST ST 200 BLOCK E 4TH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES DOMESTIC ESCORTS BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES SERVICE CALL- SMOKE ALARMS CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTES /EXCHANGES CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO PUBLIC BUILDINGS FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-0314002 20-0314003 20-0314004 20-0314005 20-0314006 20-0314007	3/14/2020 3:30 3/14/2020 5:50 3/14/2020 9:00 3/14/2020 10:43 3/14/2020 11:46 3/14/2020 13:43	600 BLOCK BUSH ST 100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES POLICE INFORMATION MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING SUICIDE, THREATS AND ATTEMPTS
20-0314008 20-0314009 20-0314010 20-0314011 20-0314012 20-0314013 20-0314014	3/14/2020 14:46 3/14/2020 15:27 3/14/2020 18:01 3/14/2020 19:16 3/14/2020 20:30 3/14/2020 21:50 3/14/2020 22:54	400 BLOCK FORD ST 100 BLOCK W EIGHTH ST 100 BLOCK E RAMBO ST 300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE 600 BLOCK SUMMIT ST 100 BLOCK E RAMBO ST 000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	POLICE INFORMATION SERVICE CALLCHECK WELLBEING FOUND PROPERTY TRAFFIC ACCIDENTS-NO INVEST.REFER AA600 ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE